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Accessories and Fixings : Asset Management
Ultra-fine Permanent Marker

Rivet Gun and Rivets

Split Rings

Permit Document Holder

Each
Pack of 10

TGPEN01
TGPEN02

Code
Permanent Marker

25mm x 5m
25mm x 50mm

14822
14823

Code
Double Sided Tape

Ultra-fine permanent marker 
suitable for writing on all of our 
asset management products.

Each LOK071

Code
A4 Permit Wallets

Weatherproof with reinforced 
eyelet for fixing.  Holds A4 sized 
documents, with side zip 
opening.

20mm diameter (Pk 4)
25mm diameter (Pk 4)
30mm diameter (Pk 4)
38mm diameter (Pk 4)
75mm diameter (Pk 2)

MI19P
MI08P
MI09P
MI10P
MI21P

Code
Split Rings

Nickel plated split rings used for keyrings or fixing the 
AssetTag holders. 

Tie Wraps

Packs of natural coloured tie wraps

102 x 2.5mm (Pk 100)
160 x 2.5mm (Pk 100)
200 x 4.8mm (Pk 50)

NT20P
NT21P
NT50P

Size Code
Tie Wraps

250mm (10") Rivet Gun
3.2 x 8mm Rivets (Pk 20)
4 x 8mm Rivets (Pk 20)
4.8 x 8mm Rivets (Pk 20)

RV01P
FA01P
FA02P
FA03P

Code
Rivet Gun and Rivets

Rivet gun: manufactured from heat treated steel with PVC 
grips, for use with aluminium blind rivets (below).  Supplied 
with head sizes: 2.4mm, 3.2mm, 3.2mm 4mm and 4.8mm
Rivets: Aluminium domed blind rivets with ZP carbon steel 
stem. Sizes refer to shell length.

Double Sided Adhesive Tape

Extra strong double sided tape ideal for fixing our holders to
equipment without the need for rivets or ties.


